
Stephenville, TX 3/24/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Youth All Round Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 21 2nd 21 3rd 20 1st 20

41 Emily Woodard - Shot Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 18.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 20.0 79.0 1

178 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 6.0 16.0 3.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 4.0 17.0 71.0 2

112 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 21.0 6.0 16.0 4.0 17.0 6.0 15.0 69.0 3

58 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/APHA Son of Blue Max - 569370 3.0 19.0 2.0 20.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 16.0 68.0 4

60 Gracie Jacobs - Shot Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 17.0 7.0 15.0 5.0 16.0 7.0 14.0 62.0 5

179 Sarah Savage - Shot Chexable - 2.0 20.0 9.0 13.0 3.0 18.0 15.0 6.0 57.0 6

118 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 7.0 15.0 5.0 17.0 6.0 15.0 14.0 7.0 54.0 7

193 Ikena Nakoa - Shot Smart Shined N Tuned - 13.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 2.0 19.0 51.0 8

137 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot On My Way To Far Far Away - ???? 8.0 14.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 12.0 46.0 9

77 Kathleen Hooper - Shot Outta My Way - 10.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 12.5 8.5 39.5 10

96 Kelsie Euresti - Shot SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 15.0 7.0 17.0 5.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 39.0 11

76 Macallan Goaley - Shot TR Miss Dual Pep - 4649221 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 8.0 12.5 8.5 38.5 12

192 Meredith McDavid - Shot DMAC Beyonce - 5225001 19.0 3.0 4.0 18.0 20.0 1.0 11.0 10.0 32.0 13

59 Hardie Jacobs - Shot/APHA Painted Casanova - 266307 14.0 8.0 15.0 7.0 12.0 9.0 18.0 3.0 27.0 14

109 Kolton Wink - Shot Doc Janlena - 3074642 18.0 4.0 20.0 2.0 14.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 24.0 15

139 Lexi Fisher - Shot Black Berry - 4432423 9.0 13.0 16.0 6.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 2.0 23.0 16

84 Duncan Anderson - Shot Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 21.0 1.0 19.0 3.0 16.0 5.0 16.0 5.0 14.0 17

47 Cara Citty - APHA Kiss My Royal Assets - 836091 20.0 2.0 18.0 4.0 18.0 3.0 17.0 4.0 13.0 18

199 Jourdan Gatlin - Shot Docs Bar Lynx - 17.0 5.0 21.0 1.0 17.0 4.0 20.0 1.0 11.0 19

167 Raelynn Boatright - Shot My Name Is Sioux - 5117108 #N/A #N/A #N/A 3.0 18.0 0.0

168 Raelynn Boatright - Shot Gunners Skyline - 4459742 16.0 6.0 8.0 14.0 SCR SCR 0.0

207 Natalie Campbell - Shot Hez Just Awesome - 4632271 12.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 15.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0
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3/24/2012 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 8 10 4 7 3 6 5 1 2 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 
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Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 
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Stop & 
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(1-10)

Walk   
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Lope 
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Lope 
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Back 
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Total   

(1-100)

1 21 112 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

2 20 179 Sarah Savage - Shot Chexable - 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

3 19 58 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/APHA Son of Blue Max - 569370 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

4 18 41 Emily Woodard - Shot Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

5 17 60 Gracie Jacobs - Shot Crows TT - 3633018 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

6 16 178 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

7 15 118 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

8 14 137 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot On My Way To Far Far Away - ???? 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

9 13 139 Lexi Fisher - Shot Black Berry - 4432423 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

10 12 77 Kathleen Hooper - Shot Outta My Way - 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 53.0

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:David Maltais
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11 11 76 Macallan Goaley - Shot TR Miss Dual Pep - 4649221 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

12 10 207 Natalie Campbell - Shot Hez Just Awesome - 4632271 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 51.0

13 9 193 Ikena Nakoa - Shot Smart Shined N Tuned - 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 49.0

14 8 59 Hardie Jacobs - Shot/APHA Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

15 7 96 Kelsie Euresti - Shot SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 48.0

16 6 168 Raelynn Boatright - Shot Gunners Skyline - 4459742 4.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 45.0

17 5 199 Jourdan Gatlin - Shot Docs Bar Lynx - 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 45.0

18 4 109 Kolton Wink - Shot Doc Janlena - 3074642 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

19 3 192 Meredith McDavid - Shot DMAC Beyonce - 5225001 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 42.0

20 2 47 Cara Citty - APHA Kiss My Royal Assets - 836091 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 38.0
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21 1 84 Duncan Anderson - Shot Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 0.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 13.0
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3/24/2012 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
in Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 2 5 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
Left 

Hand 
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Walk 

Bridge

Trot 
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lope left 

lead 

walk to 

pole
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pass trot 
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Back  

thru the 

L

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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1 21.0 41 Emily Woodard - Shot Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 41.0

2 20.0 58 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/APHA Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 40.0

3 19.0 178 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 34.0

4 18.0 192 Meredith McDavid - Shot DMAC Beyonce - 5225001 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 34.0

5 17.0 118 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 34.0

6 16.0 112 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 34.0

7 15.0 60 Gracie Jacobs - Shot Crows TT - 3633018 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

8 14.0 168 Raelynn Boatright - Shot Gunners Skyline - 4459742 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 30.0

9 13.0 179 Sarah Savage - Shot Chexable - 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 28.0

10 12.0 193 Ikena Nakoa - Shot Smart Shined N Tuned - 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:David Maltais
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11 11.0 76 Macallan Goaley - Shot TR Miss Dual Pep - 4649221 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.0

12 10.0 207 Natalie Campbell - Shot Hez Just Awesome - 4632271 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 23.0

13 9.0 77 Kathleen Hooper - Shot Outta My Way - 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 23.0

14 8.0 137 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot On My Way To Far Far Away - ???? 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 19.0

15 7.0 59 Hardie Jacobs - Shot/APHA Painted Casanova - 266307 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 18.0

16 6.0 139 Lexi Fisher - Shot Black Berry - 4432423 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 16.0

17 5.0 96 Kelsie Euresti - Shot SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 4.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 12.0

18 4.0 47 Cara Citty - APHA Kiss My Royal Assets - 836091 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 10.0 9.0

19 3.0 84 Duncan Anderson - Shot Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 12.0 8.0

20 2.0 109 Kolton Wink - Shot Doc Janlena - 3074642 0.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
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21 1.0 199 Jourdan Gatlin - Shot Docs Bar Lynx - 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 14.0 0.0
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3/24/2012 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 5 4 3 2 6 1

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-80)

1 20 41 Emily Woodard - Shot Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

2 19 178 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

3 18 179 Sarah Savage - Shot Chexable - 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

4 17 112 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 43.0

5 16 60 Gracie Jacobs - Shot Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

6 15 118 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

7 14 96 Kelsie Euresti - Shot SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 38.0

8 13 58 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/APHA Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 38.0

9 12 137 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot On My Way To Far Far Away - ???? 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

10 11 193 Ikena Nakoa - Shot Smart Shined N Tuned - 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 33.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Fred Gillespie
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11 10 77 Kathleen Hooper - Shot Outta My Way - 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 31.0

12 9 59 Hardie Jacobs - Shot/APHA Painted Casanova - 266307 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

13 8 76 Macallan Goaley - Shot TR Miss Dual Pep - 4649221 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 30.0

14 7 109 Kolton Wink - Shot Doc Janlena - 3074642 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 28.0

15 6 207 Natalie Campbell - Shot Hez Just Awesome - 4632271 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 26.0

16 5 84 Duncan Anderson - Shot Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 23.0

17 4 199 Jourdan Gatlin - Shot Docs Bar Lynx - 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 21.5

18 3 47 Cara Citty - APHA Kiss My Royal Assets - 836091 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 19.5

19 2 139 Lexi Fisher - Shot Black Berry - 4432423 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 11.0 17.0

20 1 192 Meredith McDavid - Shot DMAC Beyonce - 5225001 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 18.5 9.5
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3/24/2012 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 
Penalties

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 20.0 41 Emily Woodard - Shot Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3 2 3 2 2 15 14 41

2 19.0 193 Ikena Nakoa - Shot Smart Shined N Tuned - 3 3 4 3 3 12 13 41

3 18.0 167 Raelynn Boatright - Shot My Name Is Sioux - 5117108 3 3 3 2 2 14 13 40

4 17.0 178 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 3 3 3 3 2 15 15 5 39

5 16.0 58 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/APHA Son of Blue Max - 569370 3 2 3 2 3 10 16 39

6 15.0 112 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3 3 2 2 2 13 13 38

7 14.0 60 Gracie Jacobs - Shot Crows TT - 3633018 3 2 2 3 2 12 14 38

8 13.0 96 Kelsie Euresti - Shot SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 3 2 2 2 2 13 12 36

9 12.0 137 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot On My Way To Far Far Away - ???? 2 2 2 2 2 10 12 32

10 11.0 109 Kolton Wink - Shot Doc Janlena - 3074642 3 2 3 2 2 10 10 32

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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11 10.0 192 Meredith McDavid - Shot DMAC Beyonce - 5225001 2 3 2 2 2 9 12 32

12.5 8.5 76 Macallan Goaley - Shot TR Miss Dual Pep - 4649221 2 2 2 2 2 10 11 31

12.5 8.5 77 Kathleen Hooper - Shot Outta My Way - 2 2 2 2 2 10 11 31

14 7.0 118 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 3 2 2 2 2 10 10 31

15 6.0 179 Sarah Savage - Shot Chexable - 2 2 3 2 2 9 11 31

16 5.0 84 Duncan Anderson - Shot Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 2 2 2 1 2 10 10 29

17 4.0 47 Cara Citty - APHA Kiss My Royal Assets - 836091 2 2 1 1 2 10 10 28

18 3.0 59 Hardie Jacobs - Shot/APHA Painted Casanova - 266307 1 1 2 1 1 8 10 24

19 2.0 139 Lexi Fisher - Shot Black Berry - 4432423 1 1 1 1 1 8 8 21

20 1.0 199 Jourdan Gatlin - Shot Docs Bar Lynx - 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 11

SCR #N/A 168 Raelynn Boatright - Shot Gunners Skyline - 4459742
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